Ly /u
Aulodromo VARAND 2 375 ml

MSC - BAVARIA
GRUPPE 1 -8

RESULTS EVENT

Ly /u
Aulodromo VARAND 2 375 ml

POS No
1 7
1 21
2 31
RET 22
RET 45
1 44
1 54
2 51
3 34
4 53
1 59
2 58
3 60
4 61
5 24
RET 62

DRIVER NAT TEAM

EPPLE K.

NADLINGER H.
KRONAST F.X.

NOT CLASSIFIED

EGON G.
WUTZT.

FREI B.

ZWAHLEN W.
WOLFSFELLNER R.
HUBER W.

JENNI B.

KOENIG M.
GAEMPERLI D.
MARTINATO R.
KLEIN P.
KUYPERS M.

NOT CLASSIFIED
KELLER A.

Varano Dé Melegari

CAR

HKT

PORSCHE 911
BMW 2002

LOTUS SEVEN
PORSCHE 911

PORSCHE 993

VW KAEFER
VW GOLF 2
RENAULT CLIO
SUBARU IMPRE

RENAULT 11
HONDA CRX V-
ALFA ROMEO 1
ALFA ROMEO A
CHRYSLER NEO

LOTUS ELISE

GR

[S3¢, BN, )]

[o2 N> RN RN e e}

L TIME GAP
GRUPPE 1
5 6'23.074 111.598 Km/h
GRUPPE 2
5 6'23.226 111.554 Km/h
5 6'23.447 0.221
GRUPPE 4
5 6'42.810 106.129 Km/h
GRUPPE 5
5 6'52.290 103.689 Km/h
5 6'53.122 0.832
5 6'57.170 4.880
2 2'59.650 3 LAPS
GRUPPE 6
5 6'50.713 104.088 Km/h
5 6'54.023 3.310
5 7'12.639 21.926
5 7'15.678 24.965
5 7'26.735 36.022

SPD FASTEST LAP

1'16.090

1'16.045
1'15.926

1'19.418

1'21.035
1'21.705
1'20.193
1'27.383

1'20.655
121.412
1'25.252
1'24.965
1'23.642

Do

WOoTwwu
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Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti"



POS No

65
66

67
68

aprwON=
(o2}
©

74
76
73
75

AWON—=

RET 72

DRIVER NAT TEAM

SIMEONE A.
KILCHENMANN M.
WEBER F.
HERREN J.
MEIER J.

HERREN O.
OSSWALD M.
SIMEONE R.

G&A RACING TEAM

NOT CLASSIFIED
SALVISBERG A.

Esposta ore:

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA :

IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO :

Varano Dé Melegari

CAR

RENAULT CLIO
ALFA ROMEO 3
HONDA CRX

ALFA ROMEO 3
ALFA ROMEO S

ALFA ROMEO S
ALFA ROMEO 3
VW LUPO 16V
HONDA AS

ALFA ROMEO 3

START (

GR CL

N NN NN

0 o 0 0o

)

TIME
GRUPPE 7

7'19.299
7'19.743
7'23.278
7'31.565
7'32.588

GRUPPE 8

aaoaoaon

7'33.641
7'37.547
7'41.999
7'43.819

aaonm

GAP

97.316 Km/h
0.444

3.979
12.266
13.289

94.237 Km/h
3.906

8.358
10.178

END (

)

SPD FASTEST LAP

1'20.896
1'25.735
1'24.887
1'28.703
1'28.063

1'28.232
1'28.670
1'30.127
1'30.398

ARADOW
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